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WorkFit LX, Sit-Stand Desk System

Ergotron® Dimensional &
Range of Motion
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Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

< 25 lbs

(11.3 kg)

0-5 lbs

(0-2.3 kg)

Monitor depth greater than 2.5" (64 mm) 
may diminish capacity.
Call Ergotron for more information.
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Maximum Screen 

Size* = 42” 

*Limited to 25 lbs 

maximum
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Desk Placement
Maximum dimensions to allow keyboard arm to lower below front of desk.

Clamp to rear of desk

Clamp to side of desk

Grommet Hole

Grommet hole can be located anywhere along this arch.

Top View Top View

Example of one confi guration

Corner mount - Top ViewCorner mount - Top View

Front of Desk

Front of Desk

Front of DeskFront of Desk

Front of Desk

Side View Side View

Front of Desk
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